
 
CIN: U75112AS1965SGC001246 
 

AIDC/I&C/RFTL-IID-N/Part-XI/3614                                                   Date: 29.08.2016 

SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Sealed tenders are invited from Govt. Registered Contractors of appropriate class with sound financial 
background fulfilling the eligibility criteria for execution of the following works of Regional Food Testing 
Laboratory at IID-Nalbari in the District of Nalbari, Assam. 
 

Sl. 
No 

Name of work Estimated 
value of the 
work (in Rs.) 

Earnest Money Cost of 
Tender 
Document 

Time of 
Completion General 

Category 
ST/SC/OBC 
Category 

1. Construction of 
Boundary Wall, Gate 
with Sentry Shed for 
RFTL  Building at IID-
Nalbari in the Dist. of 
Nalbari 
 

13,99,659.00 28000.00 14000.00 1000.00 
 

2 months. 

Period of collection of 
Tender Document 

To be obtained from the Office of the Corporation at R.G. Baruah Road, 
Guwahati-24 from 05.09.2016 to 09.09.2016 during office hours. 

Date & Time of submission 
of Tender 

On 14.09.2016 at 2:00 P.M.  
 

Date & Time of opening On 14.09.2016 at 2:30 P.M. 

 
The Tender must accompany the Earnest Money deposit vide Demand Draft in favour of Assam Industrial 
Development Corporation Ltd., Guwahati-24. Tenders not accompanied by the Earnest Money deposit are 
liable to be rejected. 
 

Sealed Tender in the prescribed Tender form shall be addressed to the Managing Director, Assam Industrial 
Development Corporation Ltd., Guwahati-24. Tender received after above Date & Time will not be accepted.  
 
The Managing Director, Assam Industrial Development Corporation Ltd. reserved the right to reject any or all 
the tender without assigning any reason thereof.  
 
 
 
 
                    -Sd/- 

Managing Director 
 


